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3,11
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0,484
0,465
12,30
11,80  

GREEN COLOR BAND
CONTACT

RETENTION CLIP

MATERIALS & FINISHES :
  - CONTACT : COPPER ALLOY ; GOLD OVER NICKEL PLATED.
  - RETENTION CLIP : BERYLIUM COPPER ; NICKEL PLATED
 
EXT TOOL : RADIALL 282920.

FOR AWG16, AWG18 AND AWG20 CABLES :
- CRIMPING TOOL : M22520/1-01 (RADIALL : 282291)
- POSITIONER 282975 (RADIALL)

FOR AWG20, AWG22 AND AWG24 CABLES :
- CRIMPING TOOL : M22520/1-01 (RADIALL : 282291)
- POSITIONER 282976 (RADIALL)

ESTIMATED WEIGHT: 0,60 Gr. [ 0.0212 ounces]
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Garcia L.

DIMENSIONS : mm (inch are given for information only)

1/1Mar. 24, 2020

RADIALL PROPRIETARY INFORMATION
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